Total Deductions                                                                  1,672.00

Disbursement of Net Pay                                                               INR

IFSC : HDFC0000572       Bank Account: XXXXXXXX618549                            36,178.00

THIRTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT RUPEES

(rounded to the nearest rupee)

Employer Contributions           This Pay               Summary                        This Pay

Er PF contribution                511.00                Total Earnings               37,850.00

Er Pension contribution         1,161.00                Total Deductions              1,672.00